
App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

Class X 156 156 0 0 100.00 60.24 86 110 121 124 105 111 79 44 0 10 47 59 40 0

App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

Class XII - All 135 134 0 1 99.26 60.94 106 85 88 89 115 80 67 41 4 11 43 57 23 0

Science 60 60 0 0 100.00 63.83 51 44 37 43 58 28 24 15 0 5 20 28 7 0

Commerce 27 26 0 1 96.30 62.50 23 18 20 16 20 21 9 4 4 3 10 10 3 0

Humanities 48 48 0 0 100.00 56.46 32 23 31 30 37 31 34 22 0 3 13 19 13 0

Vocational NOT APPLICABLE

AISSE - Class X - Result Analysis

Class

AISSCE - Class XII - Result Analysis
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Pass% P.I.

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) Number of students securing Marks % between

No. of students

Pass%
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2024-2025
Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 14 May 2025

Class / 

Stream
P.I.

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) Number of students securing Marks % between



Class Sec B/G App Pass Comp Fail Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

X A B 20 20 0 0 100.00 55.50 10 12 11 17 11 20 6 13 0 1 5 7 7 0

X A G 21 21 0 0 100.00 66.07 13 18 22 21 7 14 8 2 0 1 9 8 3 0

X A Total 41 41 0 0 100.00 60.91 23 30 33 38 18 34 14 15 0 2 14 15 10 0

 

X B B 20 20 0 0 100.00 54.50 7 14 14 10 12 23 11 9 0 0 7 5 8 0

X B G 17 17 0 0 100.00 61.18 5 19 10 15 15 9 9 3 0 0 6 8 3 0

X B Total 37 37 0 0 100.00 57.57 12 33 24 25 27 32 20 12 0 0 13 13 11 0

 

X C B 23 23 0 0 100.00 56.30 10 15 18 14 19 13 14 12 0 1 5 10 7 0

X C G 18 18 0 0 100.00 65.69 17 9 13 21 13 7 8 2 0 3 4 8 3 0

X C Total 41 41 0 0 100.00 60.43 27 24 31 35 32 20 22 14 0 4 9 18 10 0

 

X D B 20 20 0 0 100.00 60.38 14 11 14 14 16 14 17 0 0 2 6 6 6 0

X D G 17 17 0 0 100.00 63.82 10 12 19 12 12 11 6 3 0 2 5 7 3 0

X D Total 37 37 0 0 100.00 61.96 24 23 33 26 28 25 23 3 0 4 11 13 9 0
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Class Sec Subject B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

X A ENGLISH COMM. [101] B 20 20 100.00 53.75 2 2 5 1 2 2 1 5 0 4 9 2 5 0

X A ENGLISH COMM. [101] G 21 21 100.00 60.12 4 0 7 2 0 3 3 2 0 4 10 5 2 0

X A ENGLISH COMM. [101] Total 41 41 100.00 57.01 6 2 12 3 2 5 4 7 0 8 19 7 7 0
 
X A SANSKRIT (COMMUNICATIVE) [119] B 3 3 100.00 20.83 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0

X A SANSKRIT (COMMUNICATIVE) [119] G 2 2 100.00 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

X A SANSKRIT (COMMUNICATIVE) [119] Total 5 5 100.00 22.50 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 4 1 0
 
X A HINDI COURSE-A [002] B 17 17 100.00 47.06 1 1 1 2 2 7 1 2 0 1 3 10 3 0

X A HINDI COURSE-A [002] G 19 19 100.00 67.76 1 4 4 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 11 8 0 0

X A HINDI COURSE-A [002] Total 36 36 100.00 57.99 2 5 5 7 5 9 1 2 0 1 14 18 3 0
 
X A MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] B 10 10 100.00 51.25 0 2 0 3 1 2 0 2 0 0 2 3 3 2

X A MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] G 8 8 100.00 67.19 0 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0

X A MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] Total 18 18 100.00 58.33 0 4 1 7 1 3 0 2 0 0 4 8 4 2
 
X A SCIENCE [086] B 20 20 100.00 55.63 2 1 3 4 2 5 2 1 0 2 3 5 7 3

X A SCIENCE [086] G 21 21 100.00 66.67 3 3 3 7 0 4 1 0 0 3 4 9 4 1

X A SCIENCE [086] Total 41 41 100.00 61.28 5 4 6 11 2 9 3 1 0 5 7 14 11 4
 
X A SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B 20 20 100.00 65.63 4 3 1 5 3 2 1 1 0 6 6 5 3 0

X A SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] G 21 21 100.00 73.81 3 7 4 2 3 1 1 0 0 8 8 4 1 0

X A SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] Total 41 41 100.00 69.82 7 10 5 7 6 3 2 1 0 14 14 9 4 0
 
X A ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] B 20 20 100.00 37.50 1 2 0 0 3 4 4 6 0 3 9 8 0 0

X A ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] G 21 21 100.00 58.93 2 4 2 5 1 2 3 2 0 10 8 3 0 0

X A ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] Total 41 41 100.00 48.48 3 6 2 5 4 6 7 8 0 13 17 11 0 0
 
X A MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B 10 10 100.00 67.50 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 4 3

X A MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] G 13 13 100.00 65.38 2 2 3 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 5

X A MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] Total 23 23 100.00 66.30 3 5 4 3 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 6 9 8
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Class Sec Subject B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Subject-wise analysis
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Class Sec Subject B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9
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Number of students Number of Grades obtained Number of students securing Marks % between

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Subject-wise analysis

X B ENGLISH COMM. [101] B 20 20 100.00 34.38 0 1 1 1 4 2 4 7 0 1 6 10 3 0

X B ENGLISH COMM. [101] G 17 17 100.00 38.97 0 0 1 2 4 2 7 1 0 0 7 9 1 0

X B ENGLISH COMM. [101] Total 37 37 100.00 36.49 0 1 2 3 8 4 11 8 0 1 13 19 4 0
 
X B HINDI COURSE-A [002] B 20 20 100.00 44.38 0 2 1 2 3 7 3 2 0 0 3 12 4 1

X B HINDI COURSE-A [002] G 17 17 100.00 65.44 0 4 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 10 7 0 0

X B HINDI COURSE-A [002] Total 37 37 100.00 54.05 0 6 5 5 7 9 3 2 0 0 13 19 4 1
 
X B MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] B 10 10 100.00 58.75 0 1 3 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 1

X B MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] G 6 5 83.33 41.67 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1

X B MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] Total 16 15 93.75 52.34 0 2 3 3 1 5 0 1 1 0 4 4 5 2
 
X B SCIENCE [086] B 20 20 100.00 61.88 2 3 5 1 2 5 2 0 0 2 3 7 6 2

X B SCIENCE [086] G 17 17 100.00 55.88 1 2 2 4 2 3 2 1 0 1 2 7 4 3

X B SCIENCE [086] Total 37 37 100.00 59.12 3 5 7 5 4 8 4 1 0 3 5 14 10 5
 
X B SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B 20 20 100.00 65.63 3 4 2 3 3 4 1 0 0 5 4 9 2 0

X B SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] G 17 17 100.00 80.15 3 8 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 6 8 3 0 0

X B SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] Total 37 37 100.00 72.30 6 12 4 5 4 5 1 0 0 11 12 12 2 0
 
X B ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] B 20 20 100.00 38.75 1 1 2 0 4 2 3 7 0 4 8 7 1 0

X B ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] G 17 17 100.00 50.74 0 2 3 2 4 2 1 3 0 5 8 4 0 0

X B ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] Total 37 37 100.00 44.26 1 3 5 2 8 4 4 10 0 9 16 11 1 0
 
X B MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B 10 10 100.00 73.75 2 3 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 4 3 2

X B MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] G 11 11 100.00 72.73 1 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 3

X B MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] Total 21 21 100.00 73.21 3 7 3 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 9 6 5
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Class Sec Subject B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Subject-wise analysis

X C ENGLISH COMM. [101] B 23 23 100.00 44.02 1 2 3 3 2 1 4 7 0 3 8 7 5 0

X C ENGLISH COMM. [101] G 18 18 100.00 65.28 5 1 4 1 2 1 3 1 0 6 7 4 1 0

X C ENGLISH COMM. [101] Total 41 41 100.00 53.35 6 3 7 4 4 2 7 8 0 9 15 11 6 0
 
X C HINDI COURSE-A [002] B 23 23 100.00 50.00 2 1 3 1 7 2 5 2 0 2 5 9 7 0

X C HINDI COURSE-A [002] G 18 18 100.00 61.11 1 2 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 1 7 10 0 0

X C HINDI COURSE-A [002] Total 41 41 100.00 54.88 3 3 6 5 11 6 5 2 0 3 12 19 7 0
 
X C MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] B 11 11 100.00 54.55 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 3 1 4

X C MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] G 9 9 100.00 73.61 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 3 0 1

X C MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] Total 20 20 100.00 63.13 3 3 3 5 1 1 2 2 0 3 5 6 1 5
 
X C SCIENCE [086] B 23 23 100.00 63.04 3 4 4 1 6 2 2 1 0 2 8 4 6 3

X C SCIENCE [086] G 18 18 100.00 65.97 4 2 1 5 3 0 3 0 0 3 4 5 3 3

X C SCIENCE [086] Total 41 41 100.00 64.33 7 6 5 6 9 2 5 1 0 5 12 9 9 6
 
X C SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B 23 23 100.00 55.43 1 2 4 4 3 7 1 1 0 1 9 8 4 1

X C SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] G 18 18 100.00 61.11 2 2 1 6 3 2 2 0 0 2 7 6 3 0

X C SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] Total 41 41 100.00 57.93 3 4 5 10 6 9 3 1 0 3 16 14 7 1
 
X C ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] B 23 23 100.00 51.09 2 2 4 1 2 5 5 2 0 9 9 4 1 0

X C ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] G 18 18 100.00 63.89 2 5 1 3 3 0 4 0 0 9 8 1 0 0

X C ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] Total 41 41 100.00 56.71 4 7 5 4 5 5 9 2 0 18 17 5 1 0
 
X C MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B 12 12 100.00 82.29 2 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 6 0

X C MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] G 9 9 100.00 76.39 3 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 5 1

X C MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] Total 21 21 100.00 79.76 5 5 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 11 1
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Class Sec Subject B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Subject-wise analysis

X D ENGLISH COMM. [101] B 20 20 100.00 53.13 1 3 1 4 3 2 6 0 0 4 8 8 0 0

X D ENGLISH COMM. [101] G 17 17 100.00 61.76 1 1 6 3 2 2 2 0 0 2 11 4 0 0

X D ENGLISH COMM. [101] Total 37 37 100.00 57.09 2 4 7 7 5 4 8 0 0 6 19 12 0 0
 
X D HINDI COURSE-A [002] B 20 20 100.00 49.38 2 0 3 2 3 3 7 0 0 1 6 6 7 0

X D HINDI COURSE-A [002] G 17 17 100.00 56.62 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 2 0 1 7 6 3 0

X D HINDI COURSE-A [002] Total 37 37 100.00 52.70 3 3 6 3 6 6 8 2 0 2 13 12 10 0
 
X D MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] B 14 14 100.00 60.71 1 2 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 1 2 4 6 1

X D MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] G 6 6 100.00 72.92 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0

X D MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] Total 20 20 100.00 64.38 3 2 3 3 6 2 1 0 0 3 2 6 8 1
 
X D SCIENCE [086] B 20 20 100.00 65.00 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 0 0 3 5 4 6 2

X D SCIENCE [086] G 17 17 100.00 61.03 2 1 4 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 4 3 6 2

X D SCIENCE [086] Total 37 37 100.00 63.18 5 4 8 4 7 5 4 0 0 5 9 7 12 4
 
X D SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B 20 20 100.00 69.38 5 2 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 6 6 8 0 0

X D SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] G 17 17 100.00 72.79 3 3 5 3 0 3 0 0 0 4 9 3 1 0

X D SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] Total 37 37 100.00 70.95 8 5 8 6 3 7 0 0 0 10 15 11 1 0
 
X D ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] B 20 20 100.00 46.25 0 2 3 2 2 4 5 2 0 5 10 5 0 0

X D ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] G 16 16 100.00 51.56 2 1 3 1 1 2 4 2 0 6 7 3 0 0

X D ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] Total 36 36 100.00 48.61 2 3 6 3 3 6 9 4 0 11 17 8 0 0
 
X D MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B 6 6 100.00 75.00 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 1

X D MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] G 11 10 90.91 62.50 1 4 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 4 3

X D MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] Total 17 16 94.12 66.91 3 5 1 3 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 4 6 4
 
X D PHYSICAL ACTIVITY TRAINER [418] G 1 1 100.00 100.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

X D PHYSICAL ACTIVITY TRAINER [418] Total 1 1 100.00 100.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
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Class Subject Sec Teacher Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

X ENGLISH COMM. [101] A B 20 20 100.00 53.75 2 2 5 1 2 2 1 5 0 4 9 2 5 0

X ENGLISH COMM. [101] A G 21 21 100.00 60.12 4 0 7 2 0 3 3 2 0 4 10 5 2 0

X ENGLISH COMM. [101] A Total 41 41 100.00 57.01 6 2 12 3 2 5 4 7 0 8 19 7 7 0
 
X ENGLISH COMM. [101] B B 20 20 100.00 34.38 0 1 1 1 4 2 4 7 0 1 6 10 3 0

X ENGLISH COMM. [101] B G 17 17 100.00 38.97 0 0 1 2 4 2 7 1 0 0 7 9 1 0

X ENGLISH COMM. [101] B Total 37 37 100.00 36.49 0 1 2 3 8 4 11 8 0 1 13 19 4 0
 
X ENGLISH COMM. [101] C B 23 23 100.00 44.02 1 2 3 3 2 1 4 7 0 3 8 7 5 0

X ENGLISH COMM. [101] C G 18 18 100.00 65.28 5 1 4 1 2 1 3 1 0 6 7 4 1 0

X ENGLISH COMM. [101] C Total 41 41 100.00 53.35 6 3 7 4 4 2 7 8 0 9 15 11 6 0
 
X ENGLISH COMM. [101] D B 20 20 100.00 53.13 1 3 1 4 3 2 6 0 0 4 8 8 0 0

X ENGLISH COMM. [101] D G 17 17 100.00 61.76 1 1 6 3 2 2 2 0 0 2 11 4 0 0

X ENGLISH COMM. [101] D Total 37 37 100.00 57.09 2 4 7 7 5 4 8 0 0 6 19 12 0 0
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Number of Grades obtained Number of students securing Marks % between
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Number of students
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Class Subject Sec Teacher Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9
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Number of Grades obtained Number of students securing Marks % between
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students

X SANSKRIT (COMMUNICATIVE) [119] A B 3 3 100.00 20.83 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0

X SANSKRIT (COMMUNICATIVE) [119] A G 2 2 100.00 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

X SANSKRIT (COMMUNICATIVE) [119] A Total 5 5 100.00 22.50 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 4 1 0
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Class Subject Sec Teacher Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9
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Number of Grades obtained Number of students securing Marks % between
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] A B 17 17 100.00 47.06 1 1 1 2 2 7 1 2 0 1 3 10 3 0

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] A G 19 19 100.00 67.76 1 4 4 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 11 8 0 0

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] A Total 36 36 100.00 57.99 2 5 5 7 5 9 1 2 0 1 14 18 3 0
 
X HINDI COURSE-A [002] B B 20 20 100.00 44.38 0 2 1 2 3 7 3 2 0 0 3 12 4 1

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] B G 17 17 100.00 65.44 0 4 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 10 7 0 0

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] B Total 37 37 100.00 54.05 0 6 5 5 7 9 3 2 0 0 13 19 4 1
 
X HINDI COURSE-A [002] C B 23 23 100.00 50.00 2 1 3 1 7 2 5 2 0 2 5 9 7 0

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] C G 18 18 100.00 61.11 1 2 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 1 7 10 0 0

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] C Total 41 41 100.00 54.88 3 3 6 5 11 6 5 2 0 3 12 19 7 0
 
X HINDI COURSE-A [002] D B 20 20 100.00 49.38 2 0 3 2 3 3 7 0 0 1 6 6 7 0

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] D G 17 17 100.00 56.62 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 2 0 1 7 6 3 0

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] D Total 37 37 100.00 52.70 3 3 6 3 6 6 8 2 0 2 13 12 10 0
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Class Subject Sec Teacher Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students

X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] A B 10 10 100.00 51.25 0 2 0 3 1 2 0 2 0 0 2 3 3 2

X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] A G 8 8 100.00 67.19 0 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0

X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] A Total 18 18 100.00 58.33 0 4 1 7 1 3 0 2 0 0 4 8 4 2
 
X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] B B 10 10 100.00 58.75 0 1 3 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 1

X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] B G 6 5 83.33 41.67 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1

X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] B Total 16 15 93.75 52.34 0 2 3 3 1 5 0 1 1 0 4 4 5 2
 
X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] C B 11 11 100.00 54.55 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 3 1 4

X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] C G 9 9 100.00 73.61 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 3 0 1

X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] C Total 20 20 100.00 63.13 3 3 3 5 1 1 2 2 0 3 5 6 1 5
 
X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] D B 14 14 100.00 60.71 1 2 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 1 2 4 6 1

X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] D G 6 6 100.00 72.92 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0

X MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] D Total 20 20 100.00 64.38 3 2 3 3 6 2 1 0 0 3 2 6 8 1
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students

X SCIENCE [086] A B 20 20 100.00 55.63 2 1 3 4 2 5 2 1 0 2 3 5 7 3

X SCIENCE [086] A G 21 21 100.00 66.67 3 3 3 7 0 4 1 0 0 3 4 9 4 1

X SCIENCE [086] A Total 41 41 100.00 61.28 5 4 6 11 2 9 3 1 0 5 7 14 11 4
 
X SCIENCE [086] B B 20 20 100.00 61.88 2 3 5 1 2 5 2 0 0 2 3 7 6 2

X SCIENCE [086] B G 17 17 100.00 55.88 1 2 2 4 2 3 2 1 0 1 2 7 4 3

X SCIENCE [086] B Total 37 37 100.00 59.12 3 5 7 5 4 8 4 1 0 3 5 14 10 5
 
X SCIENCE [086] C B 23 23 100.00 63.04 3 4 4 1 6 2 2 1 0 2 8 4 6 3

X SCIENCE [086] C G 18 18 100.00 65.97 4 2 1 5 3 0 3 0 0 3 4 5 3 3

X SCIENCE [086] C Total 41 41 100.00 64.33 7 6 5 6 9 2 5 1 0 5 12 9 9 6
 
X SCIENCE [086] D B 20 20 100.00 65.00 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 0 0 3 5 4 6 2

X SCIENCE [086] D G 17 17 100.00 61.03 2 1 4 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 4 3 6 2

X SCIENCE [086] D Total 37 37 100.00 63.18 5 4 8 4 7 5 4 0 0 5 9 7 12 4
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Class Subject Sec Teacher Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 
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33 to 

44.9

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 14 May 2025

Number of Grades obtained Number of students securing Marks % between

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MASJID MOTH (S1)

SHIFT - 1, SECTOR - 3, SADIQ NAGAR, DELHI - 110 049

CBSE School Code : 29024, Affiliation No. : 2700014

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] A B 20 20 100.00 65.63 4 3 1 5 3 2 1 1 0 6 6 5 3 0

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] A G 21 21 100.00 73.81 3 7 4 2 3 1 1 0 0 8 8 4 1 0

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] A Total 41 41 100.00 69.82 7 10 5 7 6 3 2 1 0 14 14 9 4 0
 
X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B B 20 20 100.00 65.63 3 4 2 3 3 4 1 0 0 5 4 9 2 0

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B G 17 17 100.00 80.15 3 8 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 6 8 3 0 0

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B Total 37 37 100.00 72.30 6 12 4 5 4 5 1 0 0 11 12 12 2 0
 
X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] C B 23 23 100.00 55.43 1 2 4 4 3 7 1 1 0 1 9 8 4 1

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] C G 18 18 100.00 61.11 2 2 1 6 3 2 2 0 0 2 7 6 3 0

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] C Total 41 41 100.00 57.93 3 4 5 10 6 9 3 1 0 3 16 14 7 1
 
X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] D B 20 20 100.00 69.38 5 2 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 6 6 8 0 0

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] D G 17 17 100.00 72.79 3 3 5 3 0 3 0 0 0 4 9 3 1 0

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] D Total 37 37 100.00 70.95 8 5 8 6 3 7 0 0 0 10 15 11 1 0
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Class Subject Sec Teacher Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
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above
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33 to 
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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MASJID MOTH (S1)

SHIFT - 1, SECTOR - 3, SADIQ NAGAR, DELHI - 110 049

CBSE School Code : 29024, Affiliation No. : 2700014

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] A B 20 20 100.00 37.50 1 2 0 0 3 4 4 6 0 3 9 8 0 0

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] A G 21 21 100.00 58.93 2 4 2 5 1 2 3 2 0 10 8 3 0 0

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] A Total 41 41 100.00 48.48 3 6 2 5 4 6 7 8 0 13 17 11 0 0
 
X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] B B 20 20 100.00 38.75 1 1 2 0 4 2 3 7 0 4 8 7 1 0

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] B G 17 17 100.00 50.74 0 2 3 2 4 2 1 3 0 5 8 4 0 0

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] B Total 37 37 100.00 44.26 1 3 5 2 8 4 4 10 0 9 16 11 1 0
 
X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] C B 23 23 100.00 51.09 2 2 4 1 2 5 5 2 0 9 9 4 1 0

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] C G 18 18 100.00 63.89 2 5 1 3 3 0 4 0 0 9 8 1 0 0

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] C Total 41 41 100.00 56.71 4 7 5 4 5 5 9 2 0 18 17 5 1 0
 
X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] D B 20 20 100.00 46.25 0 2 3 2 2 4 5 2 0 5 10 5 0 0

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] D G 16 16 100.00 51.56 2 1 3 1 1 2 4 2 0 6 7 3 0 0

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] D Total 36 36 100.00 48.61 2 3 6 3 3 6 9 4 0 11 17 8 0 0
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Class Subject Sec Teacher Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 
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45 to 
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33 to 

44.9

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 14 May 2025

Number of Grades obtained Number of students securing Marks % between

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MASJID MOTH (S1)

SHIFT - 1, SECTOR - 3, SADIQ NAGAR, DELHI - 110 049

CBSE School Code : 29024, Affiliation No. : 2700014

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] A B 10 10 100.00 67.50 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 4 3

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] A G 13 13 100.00 65.38 2 2 3 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 5

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] A Total 23 23 100.00 66.30 3 5 4 3 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 6 9 8
 
X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B B 10 10 100.00 73.75 2 3 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 4 3 2

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B G 11 11 100.00 72.73 1 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 3

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B Total 21 21 100.00 73.21 3 7 3 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 9 6 5
 
X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] C B 12 12 100.00 82.29 2 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 6 0

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] C G 9 9 100.00 76.39 3 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 5 1

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] C Total 21 21 100.00 79.76 5 5 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 11 1
 
X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] D B 6 6 100.00 75.00 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 1

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] D G 11 10 90.91 62.50 1 4 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 4 3

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] D Total 17 16 94.12 66.91 3 5 1 3 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 4 6 4
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Class Subject Sec Teacher Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 
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45 to 
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33 to 

44.9
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Number of Grades obtained Number of students securing Marks % between

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MASJID MOTH (S1)

SHIFT - 1, SECTOR - 3, SADIQ NAGAR, DELHI - 110 049

CBSE School Code : 29024, Affiliation No. : 2700014

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students

X PHYSICAL ACTIVITY TRAINER [418] D G 1 1 100.00 100.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

X PHYSICAL ACTIVITY TRAINER [418] D Total 1 1 100.00 100.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
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Subject Marks Name of the student Name of the teacher Class & Sec.

ENGLISH COMM. [101] 98 ALEEMA SADIA [14184838] X A
 
SANSKRIT (COMMUNICATIVE) [119] 73 GARVIT NAUTIYAL [14184735] X A
 
HINDI COURSE-A [002] 96 BHAVARTH PRAMOD MESHRAM [14184765] X C
 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041] 94 GAURAV SINGH [14184791] X D
 
SCIENCE [086] 98 KIRTI PUNIA [14184801] X D
 
SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] 99 VIKAS JHIRWAL [14184742] X A
 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] 100 ANAMIKA [14184729] X A

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] 100 RITVIJ [14184749] X B

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] 100 NAMAN SINGH [14184772] X C

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] 100 CHETNA [14184788] X D

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] 100 Y HARINI [14184802] X D

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] 100 BHUMI SINGH [14184886] X C
 
MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] 86 MANISH [14184892] X C
 
PHYSICAL ACTIVITY TRAINER [418] 98 KIRTI PUNIA [14184801] X D
 

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 14 May 2025

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MASJID MOTH (S1)

SHIFT - 1, SECTOR - 3, SADIQ NAGAR, DELHI - 110 049

CBSE School Code : 29024, Affiliation No. : 2700014

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2024-2025 : CLASS X Subject-wise toppers
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Class Sec B/G App Pass Comp Fail Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

XII A B 21 21 0 0 100.00 56.55 12 12 11 12 21 17 14 6 0 1 6 8 6 0

XII A G 11 11 0 0 100.00 68.86 10 8 9 11 10 5 1 1 0 2 3 6 0 0

XII A Total 32 32 0 0 100.00 60.78 22 20 20 23 31 22 15 7 0 3 9 14 6 0

 

XII B B 11 11 0 0 100.00 60.23 7 7 9 8 8 5 8 3 0 1 2 7 1 0

XII B G 17 17 0 0 100.00 71.91 22 17 8 12 19 1 1 5 0 1 9 7 0 0

XII B Total 28 28 0 0 100.00 67.32 29 24 17 20 27 6 9 8 0 2 11 14 1 0

 

XII C B 14 13 0 1 92.86 55.36 7 8 11 7 12 11 6 4 4 1 5 4 3 0

XII C G 13 13 0 0 100.00 70.19 16 10 9 9 8 10 3 0 0 2 5 6 0 0

XII C Total 27 26 0 1 96.30 62.50 23 18 20 16 20 21 9 4 4 3 10 10 3 0

 

XII D B 24 24 0 0 100.00 50.83 13 8 13 13 17 18 25 13 0 1 5 9 9 0

XII D G 24 24 0 0 100.00 62.08 19 15 18 17 20 13 9 9 0 2 8 10 4 0

XII D Total 48 48 0 0 100.00 56.46 32 23 31 30 37 31 34 22 0 3 13 19 13 0

 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MASJID MOTH (S1)

SHIFT - 1, SECTOR - 3, SADIQ NAGAR, DELHI - 110 049

CBSE School Code : 29024, Affiliation No. : 2700014

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 14 May 2025

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) Number of students securing Marks % between

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2024-2025 : CLASS XII Section-wise analysis

Number of students
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Class Sec Subject B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

XII A ENGLISH CORE [301] B 21 21 100.00 54.76 1 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 0 3 8 8 2 0

XII A ENGLISH CORE [301] G 11 11 100.00 69.32 1 3 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 2 7 2 0 0

XII A ENGLISH CORE [301] Total 32 32 100.00 59.77 2 5 5 6 6 4 2 2 0 5 15 10 2 0
 

XII A HINDI CORE [302] G 1 1 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

XII A HINDI CORE [302] Total 1 1 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
 

XII A MATHEMATICS [041] B 21 20 95.24 57.14 4 1 3 1 3 6 2 0 1 3 2 4 11 0

XII A MATHEMATICS [041] G 11 11 100.00 75.00 2 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 0

XII A MATHEMATICS [041] Total 32 31 96.88 63.28 6 4 6 1 5 7 2 0 1 5 5 7 14 0
 

XII A PHYSICS [042] B 21 19 90.48 52.98 4 2 1 1 5 3 0 3 2 1 5 4 9 0

XII A PHYSICS [042] G 11 11 100.00 64.77 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 6 2 0

XII A PHYSICS [042] Total 32 30 93.75 57.03 6 3 3 3 7 4 0 4 2 3 6 10 11 0
 

XII A CHEMISTRY [043] B 21 21 100.00 62.50 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 0 0 2 6 7 6 0

XII A CHEMISTRY [043] G 11 11 100.00 68.18 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 3 4 2 0

XII A CHEMISTRY [043] Total 32 32 100.00 64.45 4 5 5 7 3 5 3 0 0 4 9 11 8 0
 

XII A COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] B 21 21 100.00 48.81 1 3 1 1 6 1 7 1 0 4 5 7 5 0

XII A COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] G 10 10 100.00 67.50 3 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 3 4 3 0 0

XII A COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] Total 31 31 100.00 54.84 4 3 1 4 9 2 7 1 0 7 9 10 5 0
 

XII A PHY. EDUCATION [048] B 21 21 100.00 48.21 2 1 1 4 3 4 2 4 0 2 6 8 5 0

XII A PHY. EDUCATION [048] G 11 11 100.00 68.18 2 2 3 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 5 4 0 0

XII A PHY. EDUCATION [048] Total 32 32 100.00 55.08 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 11 12 5 0
  

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 14 May 2025

Number of Grades obtained

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MASJID MOTH (S1)

SHIFT - 1, SECTOR - 3, SADIQ NAGAR, DELHI - 110 049

CBSE School Code : 29024, Affiliation No. : 2700014

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2024-2025 : CLASS XII Subject-wise analysis

Number of students securing Marks % betweenNumber of students
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Class Sec Subject B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9
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Number of Grades obtained

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MASJID MOTH (S1)

SHIFT - 1, SECTOR - 3, SADIQ NAGAR, DELHI - 110 049

CBSE School Code : 29024, Affiliation No. : 2700014

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2024-2025 : CLASS XII Subject-wise analysis

Number of students securing Marks % betweenNumber of students

XII B ENGLISH CORE [301] B 11 11 100.00 60.23 0 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 6 3 0 1

XII B ENGLISH CORE [301] G 17 17 100.00 80.15 5 6 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 7 7 3 0 0

XII B ENGLISH CORE [301] Total 28 28 100.00 72.32 5 8 5 2 5 1 1 1 0 8 13 6 0 1
 

XII B HINDI CORE [302] B 3 3 100.00 37.50 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0

XII B HINDI CORE [302] G 9 9 100.00 56.94 0 1 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 7 2 0 0

XII B HINDI CORE [302] Total 12 12 100.00 52.08 0 1 2 1 5 1 1 1 0 0 8 3 1 0
 

XII B MATHEMATICS [041] B 5 5 100.00 72.50 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0

XII B MATHEMATICS [041] G 5 5 100.00 85.00 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

XII B MATHEMATICS [041] Total 10 10 100.00 78.75 2 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 4 1 0
 

XII B PHYSICS [042] B 11 11 100.00 63.64 2 1 2 1 3 1 0 1 0 2 1 6 2 0

XII B PHYSICS [042] G 17 17 100.00 61.03 4 2 1 3 3 0 0 4 0 0 6 6 5 0

XII B PHYSICS [042] Total 28 28 100.00 62.05 6 3 3 4 6 1 0 5 0 2 7 12 7 0
 

XII B CHEMISTRY [043] B 11 11 100.00 63.64 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 2 5 2 0

XII B CHEMISTRY [043] G 17 17 100.00 73.53 5 2 2 4 3 0 1 0 0 5 2 9 1 0

XII B CHEMISTRY [043] Total 28 28 100.00 69.64 7 3 3 6 6 1 2 0 0 7 4 14 3 0
 

XII B BIOLOGY [044] B 11 11 100.00 52.27 1 2 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 4 0

XII B BIOLOGY [044] G 17 17 100.00 74.26 6 3 0 3 4 0 0 1 0 6 5 5 1 0

XII B BIOLOGY [044] Total 28 28 100.00 65.63 7 5 0 5 4 2 4 1 0 8 8 7 5 0
 

XII B INFO. PRAC. [065] B 3 3 100.00 66.67 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0

XII B INFO. PRAC. [065] G 3 3 100.00 87.50 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

XII B INFO. PRAC. [065] Total 6 6 100.00 77.08 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 1 0 0
 

XII B PHY. EDUCATION [048] B 11 11 100.00 43.18 0 1 0 3 0 4 1 2 0 0 4 5 2 0

XII B PHY. EDUCATION [048] G 17 17 100.00 63.97 2 2 4 0 7 1 1 0 0 2 7 8 0 0

XII B PHY. EDUCATION [048] Total 28 28 100.00 55.80 2 3 4 3 7 5 2 2 0 2 11 13 2 0
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ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2024-2025 : CLASS XII Subject-wise analysis
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Class Sec Subject B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
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CBSE School Code : 29024, Affiliation No. : 2700014

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2024-2025 : CLASS XII Subject-wise analysis

Number of students securing Marks % betweenNumber of students

XII C ENGLISH CORE [301] B 14 14 100.00 46.43 1 0 1 1 5 2 3 1 0 1 4 7 2 0

XII C ENGLISH CORE [301] G 13 13 100.00 68.27 4 1 1 3 1 1 2 0 0 4 5 3 1 0

XII C ENGLISH CORE [301] Total 27 27 100.00 56.94 5 1 2 4 6 3 5 1 0 5 9 10 3 0
 

XII C HINDI CORE [302] B 3 3 100.00 45.83 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0

XII C HINDI CORE [302] G 5 5 100.00 57.50 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0

XII C HINDI CORE [302] Total 8 8 100.00 53.13 1 1 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 1 3 3 1 0
 

XII C MATHEMATICS [041] B 6 5 83.33 54.17 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 2 0

XII C MATHEMATICS [041] G 3 3 100.00 87.50 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

XII C MATHEMATICS [041] Total 9 8 88.89 65.28 2 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 3 1 2 0
 

XII C ACCOUNTANCY [055] B 14 13 92.86 55.36 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 0 1 1 2 3 7 0

XII C ACCOUNTANCY [055] G 13 13 100.00 65.38 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 2 2 4 5 0

XII C ACCOUNTANCY [055] Total 27 26 96.30 60.19 4 3 4 3 4 6 2 0 1 3 4 7 12 0
 

XII C BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] B 14 13 92.86 57.14 1 2 3 2 1 3 0 1 1 1 5 4 3 0

XII C BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] G 13 13 100.00 73.08 3 2 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0

XII C BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] Total 27 26 96.30 64.81 4 4 7 2 3 5 0 1 1 5 10 6 5 0
 

XII C ECONOMICS [030] B 14 13 92.86 59.82 1 3 2 3 1 1 2 0 1 3 3 5 2 0

XII C ECONOMICS [030] G 13 13 100.00 78.85 4 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 5 0 0

XII C ECONOMICS [030] Total 27 26 96.30 68.98 5 6 3 6 3 1 2 0 1 7 7 10 2 0
 

XII C INFO. PRAC. [065] B 5 5 100.00 70.00 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0

XII C INFO. PRAC. [065] G 5 5 100.00 60.00 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0

XII C INFO. PRAC. [065] Total 10 10 100.00 65.00 2 0 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 5 4 1 0 0
 

XII C PHY. EDUCATION [048] B 14 13 92.86 34.82 1 0 0 1 3 1 4 3 1 1 1 5 6 0

XII C PHY. EDUCATION [048] G 13 13 100.00 62.50 0 3 4 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 8 5 0 0

XII C PHY. EDUCATION [048] Total 27 26 96.30 48.15 1 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 1 1 9 10 6 0
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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MASJID MOTH (S1)

SHIFT - 1, SECTOR - 3, SADIQ NAGAR, DELHI - 110 049

CBSE School Code : 29024, Affiliation No. : 2700014

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2024-2025 : CLASS XII Subject-wise analysis

Number of students securing Marks % betweenNumber of students

XII D ENGLISH CORE [301] B 24 24 100.00 40.63 1 2 2 1 2 3 9 4 0 2 4 6 12 0

XII D ENGLISH CORE [301] G 24 24 100.00 54.17 3 2 4 1 5 2 4 3 0 3 7 9 5 0

XII D ENGLISH CORE [301] Total 48 48 100.00 47.40 4 4 6 2 7 5 13 7 0 5 11 15 17 0
 

XII D HINDI CORE [302] B 24 24 100.00 40.10 2 1 2 0 1 6 8 4 0 3 3 14 4 0

XII D HINDI CORE [302] G 24 24 100.00 49.48 1 0 1 9 4 4 3 2 0 1 13 8 2 0

XII D HINDI CORE [302] Total 48 48 100.00 44.79 3 1 3 9 5 10 11 6 0 4 16 22 6 0
 

XII D HISTORY [027] B 24 24 100.00 61.98 3 3 4 6 3 0 3 2 0 2 4 12 6 0

XII D HISTORY [027] G 24 24 100.00 71.35 7 3 5 3 2 1 1 2 0 5 5 10 4 0

XII D HISTORY [027] Total 48 48 100.00 66.67 10 6 9 9 5 1 4 4 0 7 9 22 10 0
 

XII D GEOGRAPHY [029] B 24 24 100.00 55.73 3 1 3 2 6 7 1 1 0 3 4 9 8 0

XII D GEOGRAPHY [029] G 24 24 100.00 60.94 2 2 7 3 4 4 0 2 0 2 9 11 2 0

XII D GEOGRAPHY [029] Total 48 48 100.00 58.33 5 3 10 5 10 11 1 3 0 5 13 20 10 0
 

XII D POLITICAL SCI. [028] B 24 23 95.83 55.21 4 1 2 4 5 2 4 1 1 1 5 5 12 0

XII D POLITICAL SCI. [028] G 24 24 100.00 74.48 6 8 1 1 5 2 1 0 0 6 8 3 7 0

XII D POLITICAL SCI. [028] Total 48 47 97.92 64.84 10 9 3 5 10 4 5 1 1 7 13 8 19 0
 

XII D PHY. EDUCATION [048] B 24 24 100.00 29.69 0 0 1 1 1 7 7 7 0 0 2 13 9 0

XII D PHY. EDUCATION [048] G 24 24 100.00 39.06 1 0 2 1 5 4 7 4 0 1 4 11 8 0

XII D PHY. EDUCATION [048] Total 48 48 100.00 34.38 1 0 3 2 6 11 14 11 0 1 6 24 17 0
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Class Subject Sec Teacher  Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] A B 21 21 100.00 54.76 1 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 0 3 8 8 2 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] A G 11 11 100.00 69.32 1 3 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 2 7 2 0 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] A Total 32 32 100.00 59.77 2 5 5 6 6 4 2 2 0 5 15 10 2 0
 

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] B B 11 11 100.00 60.23 0 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 6 3 0 1

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] B G 17 17 100.00 80.15 5 6 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 7 7 3 0 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] B Total 28 28 100.00 72.32 5 8 5 2 5 1 1 1 0 8 13 6 0 1
 

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] C B 14 14 100.00 46.43 1 0 1 1 5 2 3 1 0 1 4 7 2 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] C G 13 13 100.00 68.27 4 1 1 3 1 1 2 0 0 4 5 3 1 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] C Total 27 27 100.00 56.94 5 1 2 4 6 3 5 1 0 5 9 10 3 0
 

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] D B 24 24 100.00 40.63 1 2 2 1 2 3 9 4 0 2 4 6 12 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] D G 24 24 100.00 54.17 3 2 4 1 5 2 4 3 0 3 7 9 5 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] D Total 48 48 100.00 47.40 4 4 6 2 7 5 13 7 0 5 11 15 17 0
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Number of students securing Marks % betweenNumber of students

XII HINDI CORE [302] A G 1 1 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] A Total 1 1 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
 

XII HINDI CORE [302] B B 3 3 100.00 37.50 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] B G 9 9 100.00 56.94 0 1 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 7 2 0 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] B Total 12 12 100.00 52.08 0 1 2 1 5 1 1 1 0 0 8 3 1 0
 

XII HINDI CORE [302] C B 3 3 100.00 45.83 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] C G 5 5 100.00 57.50 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] C Total 8 8 100.00 53.13 1 1 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 1 3 3 1 0
 

XII HINDI CORE [302] D B 24 24 100.00 40.10 2 1 2 0 1 6 8 4 0 3 3 14 4 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] D G 24 24 100.00 49.48 1 0 1 9 4 4 3 2 0 1 13 8 2 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] D Total 48 48 100.00 44.79 3 1 3 9 5 10 11 6 0 4 16 22 6 0
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XII MATHEMATICS [041] A B 21 20 95.24 57.14 4 1 3 1 3 6 2 0 1 3 2 4 11 0

XII MATHEMATICS [041] A G 11 11 100.00 75.00 2 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 0

XII MATHEMATICS [041] A Total 32 31 96.88 63.28 6 4 6 1 5 7 2 0 1 5 5 7 14 0
 

XII MATHEMATICS [041] B B 5 5 100.00 72.50 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0

XII MATHEMATICS [041] B G 5 5 100.00 85.00 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

XII MATHEMATICS [041] B Total 10 10 100.00 78.75 2 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 4 1 0
 

XII MATHEMATICS [041] C B 6 5 83.33 54.17 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 2 0

XII MATHEMATICS [041] C G 3 3 100.00 87.50 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

XII MATHEMATICS [041] C Total 9 8 88.89 65.28 2 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 3 1 2 0
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XII PHYSICS [042] A B 21 19 90.48 52.98 4 2 1 1 5 3 0 3 2 1 5 4 9 0

XII PHYSICS [042] A G 11 11 100.00 64.77 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 6 2 0

XII PHYSICS [042] A Total 32 30 93.75 57.03 6 3 3 3 7 4 0 4 2 3 6 10 11 0
 

XII PHYSICS [042] B B 11 11 100.00 63.64 2 1 2 1 3 1 0 1 0 2 1 6 2 0

XII PHYSICS [042] B G 17 17 100.00 61.03 4 2 1 3 3 0 0 4 0 0 6 6 5 0

XII PHYSICS [042] B Total 28 28 100.00 62.05 6 3 3 4 6 1 0 5 0 2 7 12 7 0
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XII CHEMISTRY [043] A B 21 21 100.00 62.50 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 0 0 2 6 7 6 0

XII CHEMISTRY [043] A G 11 11 100.00 68.18 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 3 4 2 0

XII CHEMISTRY [043] A Total 32 32 100.00 64.45 4 5 5 7 3 5 3 0 0 4 9 11 8 0
 

XII CHEMISTRY [043] B B 11 11 100.00 63.64 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 2 5 2 0

XII CHEMISTRY [043] B G 17 17 100.00 73.53 5 2 2 4 3 0 1 0 0 5 2 9 1 0

XII CHEMISTRY [043] B Total 28 28 100.00 69.64 7 3 3 6 6 1 2 0 0 7 4 14 3 0
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XII BIOLOGY [044] B B 11 11 100.00 52.27 1 2 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 4 0

XII BIOLOGY [044] B G 17 17 100.00 74.26 6 3 0 3 4 0 0 1 0 6 5 5 1 0

XII BIOLOGY [044] B Total 28 28 100.00 65.63 7 5 0 5 4 2 4 1 0 8 8 7 5 0
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XII ACCOUNTANCY [055] C B 14 13 92.86 55.36 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 0 1 1 2 3 7 0

XII ACCOUNTANCY [055] C G 13 13 100.00 65.38 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 2 2 4 5 0

XII ACCOUNTANCY [055] C Total 27 26 96.30 60.19 4 3 4 3 4 6 2 0 1 3 4 7 12 0
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XII BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] C B 14 13 92.86 57.14 1 2 3 2 1 3 0 1 1 1 5 4 3 0

XII BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] C G 13 13 100.00 73.08 3 2 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0

XII BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] C Total 27 26 96.30 64.81 4 4 7 2 3 5 0 1 1 5 10 6 5 0
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XII ECONOMICS [030] C B 14 13 92.86 59.82 1 3 2 3 1 1 2 0 1 3 3 5 2 0

XII ECONOMICS [030] C G 13 13 100.00 78.85 4 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 5 0 0

XII ECONOMICS [030] C Total 27 26 96.30 68.98 5 6 3 6 3 1 2 0 1 7 7 10 2 0
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XII HISTORY [027] D B 24 24 100.00 61.98 3 3 4 6 3 0 3 2 0 2 4 12 6 0

XII HISTORY [027] D G 24 24 100.00 71.35 7 3 5 3 2 1 1 2 0 5 5 10 4 0

XII HISTORY [027] D Total 48 48 100.00 66.67 10 6 9 9 5 1 4 4 0 7 9 22 10 0
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XII GEOGRAPHY [029] D B 24 24 100.00 55.73 3 1 3 2 6 7 1 1 0 3 4 9 8 0

XII GEOGRAPHY [029] D G 24 24 100.00 60.94 2 2 7 3 4 4 0 2 0 2 9 11 2 0

XII GEOGRAPHY [029] D Total 48 48 100.00 58.33 5 3 10 5 10 11 1 3 0 5 13 20 10 0
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XII COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] A B 21 21 100.00 48.81 1 3 1 1 6 1 7 1 0 4 5 7 5 0

XII COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] A G 10 10 100.00 67.50 3 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 3 4 3 0 0

XII COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] A Total 31 31 100.00 54.84 4 3 1 4 9 2 7 1 0 7 9 10 5 0
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XII INFO. PRAC. [065] B B 3 3 100.00 66.67 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0

XII INFO. PRAC. [065] B G 3 3 100.00 87.50 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

XII INFO. PRAC. [065] B Total 6 6 100.00 77.08 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 1 0 0
 

XII INFO. PRAC. [065] C B 5 5 100.00 70.00 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0

XII INFO. PRAC. [065] C G 5 5 100.00 60.00 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0

XII INFO. PRAC. [065] C Total 10 10 100.00 65.00 2 0 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 5 4 1 0 0
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XII POLITICAL SCI. [028] D B 24 23 95.83 55.21 4 1 2 4 5 2 4 1 1 1 5 5 12 0

XII POLITICAL SCI. [028] D G 24 24 100.00 74.48 6 8 1 1 5 2 1 0 0 6 8 3 7 0

XII POLITICAL SCI. [028] D Total 48 47 97.92 64.84 10 9 3 5 10 4 5 1 1 7 13 8 19 0
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XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] A B 21 21 100.00 48.21 2 1 1 4 3 4 2 4 0 2 6 8 5 0

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] A G 11 11 100.00 68.18 2 2 3 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 5 4 0 0

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] A Total 32 32 100.00 55.08 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 11 12 5 0
 

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] B B 11 11 100.00 43.18 0 1 0 3 0 4 1 2 0 0 4 5 2 0

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] B G 17 17 100.00 63.97 2 2 4 0 7 1 1 0 0 2 7 8 0 0

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] B Total 28 28 100.00 55.80 2 3 4 3 7 5 2 2 0 2 11 13 2 0
 

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] C B 14 13 92.86 34.82 1 0 0 1 3 1 4 3 1 1 1 5 6 0

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] C G 13 13 100.00 62.50 0 3 4 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 8 5 0 0

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] C Total 27 26 96.30 48.15 1 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 1 1 9 10 6 0
 

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] D B 24 24 100.00 29.69 0 0 1 1 1 7 7 7 0 0 2 13 9 0

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] D G 24 24 100.00 39.06 1 0 2 1 5 4 7 4 0 1 4 11 8 0

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] D Total 48 48 100.00 34.38 1 0 3 2 6 11 14 11 0 1 6 24 17 0
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Subject Marks Name of the student Name of the teacher Class & Sec

ENGLISH CORE [301] 98 VAISHNAVI [14675761] XII B
 
HINDI CORE [302] 98 SUNITA BAI [14675819] XII D
 
MATHEMATICS [041] 95 SUMIT KUMAR [14675758] XII B
 
PHYSICS [042] 95 SHIVANGI MAURYA [14675728] XII A

PHYSICS [042] 95 NIHANA SHIRIN M T [14675732] XII A

PHYSICS [042] 95 ADITYA RAJ SINGH [14675733] XII A
 
CHEMISTRY [043] 100 NIHANA SHIRIN M T [14675732] XII A
 
BIOLOGY [044] 96 DURGA NEGI [14675742] XII B
 
ACCOUNTANCY [055] 97 YASHVI GUPTA [14675789] XII C
 
BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] 93 VANSHIKA TIWARI [14675768] XII C
 
ECONOMICS [030] 97 VANSHIKA TIWARI [14675768] XII C
 
HISTORY [027] 99 SUNITA BAI [14675819] XII D
 
GEOGRAPHY [029] 96 RITESH SAINI [14675817] XII D
 
COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] 99 SHIVANGI MAURYA [14675728] XII A
 
INFO. PRAC. [065] 99 SIBASIS DAS [14675785] XII C
 
POLITICAL SCI. [028] 98 SUNITA BAI [14675819] XII D
 
PHY. EDUCATION [048] 97 MANSHIKA SAPNAWAT [14675747] XII B
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